
10008578-I.E.S.O. DE GALISTEO

10012065-I.E.S.O. DE LOSAR DE LA VERA

10008608-I.E.S.O. DE MADROÑERA

10008670-I.E.S.O. DE VILLANUEVA DE VERA

007858195

007003691

007940136

007003691

006966883

Dni

Dni

Dni

Dni

BEJARANO HERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS

LOPEZ GARCIA, JOSE DIEGO

NETO TORRENS, LUIS CARLOS

LOPEZ GARCIA, JOSE DIEGO

SOLIS VAQUERO, MIGUEL ANGEL

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

Cuer.

Cuer.

Cuer.

Cuer.

009

006

011

006

007

Espe.

Espe.

Espe.

Espe.

17

20

0

8

20

8

0

M. Profes.

M. Profes.

M. Profes.

M. Profes.

15

0

0

18

0

5

0

Proyectos

Proyectos

Proyectos

Proyectos

32

20

0

26

20

13

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

COMISIONES DE SERVICIO PARA CENTROS DE NUEVA CREACIÓN

DIRECTORES EN CENTROS NUEVOS

ANEXO I


