# **ANEXO I**

# COMISIONES DE SERVICIO PARA CENTROS DE NUEVA CREACIÓN

## **DIRECTORES EN CENTROS NUEVOS**

Dni	Nombre	Cuer.	Espe.	M. Profes.	Proyectos	Total	
007858195	BEJARANO HERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS	0590	009	17	15	32	
007003691	LOPEZ GARCIA, JOSE DIEGO	0590	006	20	0	20	
10012065 LE S.O. DE LOSAD DE LA VEDA							

### 10012065-I.E.S.O. DE LOSAR DE LA VERA

Dni	Nombre	Cuer. Espe.	M. Profes.	Proyectos	Total
			0	0	0

## 10008608-I.E.S.O. DE MADROÑERA

10008578-I.E.S.O. DE GALISTEO

	Dni	Nombre	Cuer.	Espe.	M. Profes.	Proyectos	Total
	007940136	NETO TORRENS, LUIS CARLOS	0590	011	8	18	26
	007003691	LOPEZ GARCIA, JOSE DIEGO	0590	006	20	0	20
	006966883	SOLIS VAQUERO, MIGUEL ANGEL	0590	007	8	5	13
10008670-I.E.S.O. DE VILLANUEVA DE VERA							

1	Dni	Nombre	Cuer. Espe. M. Protes.	Proyectos	l otal		
					0	0	0